nami sushi

T RAY

DRINKS MENU




WHITE

125ml 175ml 250ml/ Bottle

CITTA DEI PONTI PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY 4.25 575 7.45 21.95
Textbook Pinot Grigio from the vineyards

around Venice - lots of delicious soft apple

and pear flavours

Delicious with the sweetness of Teriyaki Donburi

MAMAKU SAUVIGNON BLANC, - - - 2825
NEW ZEALAND

Briliant New Zealand Sauvignon Blanc -

jumps out of the glass with aromatic

gooseberry and passion fruit notes

The combination of fruit and zest matches
the flavours of our Soft-Shell Crab Tempura

RED

125ml  175ml 250ml Bottle

SAN ABELLO MERLOT, CHILE

A round and fleshy wine with plum,
blackberries and damson fruit and just
enough pepper spice on the finish.
Spiced dishes and earthy mushrooms

4.25 5.25 7.45 21.95

Try with our Chicken Katsu curry

LITTLE EDEN PINOT NOIR, AUSTRALIA - - - 26.95
This amazingly likeable medium-bodied

red, with a generous palate of ripe,

fruity flavours and a velvet-soft mouthfeel

Our Gyu Katsu and this Pinot Noir is @ match
made in heaven

ROSE

125ml  175ml 250ml Bottle

THE BULLETIN ZINFANDEL ROSE, USA 4.25 555 6.95 20.25
A rich and delicious Rosé packed with

sun-ripened, strawberry fruitiness. The

perfect wine for anyone looking for

sweetness across their dishes

Perfectly complements our Unagi Nigiri

SPARKLING

Bottle

VAPORETTO PROSECCO, ITALY 28.95
Perfect Prosecco - soft, lively and tasty

with pear, green apple and lemon flavours.

One of the most versatile wines
for food matches and beautifully
complements our Salmon Sashimi

SAKE

150m/ 250ml Bottle

TAKARA PLUM WINE, JAPAN

A popular plum wine in Japan, with a
rich, sweet and refreshing taste with
hints of cherry and almond.

Try if you like Port

HOUSE DRY SAKE, JAPAN

Our house selection of a well-
balanced sake, with a smooth,
velvety texture and a strong,
savoury finish.

Try if you like Sauvignon Blanc

BEER

ASAHI SUPER DRY 330ml
SAPPORO PREMIUM LAGER 330ml
KIRIN ICHIBANSHIBORI 330ml

SOFT DRINK

COKE / FANTA ORANGE

DIET COKE / SPRITE

APPLETISER

RASPBERRY / GINGER & LEMON KOMBUCHA
SAN PELLEGRINO BLOOD ORANGE / LIMONATA
RUBICON SPARKLING MANGO

APPLE / ORANGE / CRANBERRY / PINEAPPLE/
MANGO JUICE

STILL / SPARKLING WATER 1L

STILL / SPARKLING WATER 330m!

HOT DRINKS

GREEN TEA (REFILLABLE)
JASMINE TEA (REFILLABLE)
COFFEE (SERVED IN CAFETIERE)

5.95 7.55 21.95

7.95 10.95 29.95

4
3.95
4.25

2.95
275
3.50
3.75
3.50
2.95
2.95

3.95
1.95

2.00
2.00
3.25






