

WHITE

	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
CITTA DEI PONTI PINOT GRIGIO, ITALY Textbook Pinot Grigio from the vineyards around Venice - lots of delicious soft apple and pear flavours	4.25	5.75	7.45	21.95
Delicious with the sweetness of Teriyaki Do	nburi			
MAMAKU SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEW ZEALAND Briliant New Zealand Sauvignon Blanc - jumps out of the glass with aromatic gooseberry and passion fruit notes				28.25

The combination of fruit and zest matches the flavours of our Soft-Shell Crab Tempura

RED

 \bigcirc

	123111	17 3111	230/11/	Dottie	
SAN ABELLO MERLOT, CHILE A round and fleshy wine with plum, blackberries and damson fruit and just enough pepper spice on the finish. Spiced dishes and earthy mushrooms	4.25	5.25	7.45	21.95	
Try with our Chicken Katsu curry					
LITTLE EDEN PINOT NOIR, AUSTRALIA				26.95	

This amazingly likeable medium-bodied red, with a generous palate of ripe, fruity flavours and a velvet-soft mouthfeel

Our Gyu Katsu and this Pinot Noir is a match made in heaven

ROSE

	125ml	175ml	250ml	Bottle
THE BULLETIN ZINFANDEL ROSE, USA	4.25	5.55	6.95	20.25
A rich and delicious Rosé packed with				
sun-ripened, strawberry fruitiness. The				
perfect wine for anyone looking for				
sweetness across their dishes				

Bottle

28.95

Perfectly complements our Unagi Nigiri

SPARKLING

VAPORETTO PROSECCO, ITALY Perfect Prosecco - soft, lively and tasty with pear, green apple and lemon flavours.

One of the most versatile wines for food matches and beautifully complements our Salmon Sashimi

SAKE

Т

h

H

O ba ve

Sa

	150ml	250ml	Bottle
AKARA PLUM WINE, JAPAN	5.95	7.55	21.95
A popular plum wine in Japan, with a ich, sweet and refreshing taste with ints of cherry and almond.			
iry if you like Port			
OUSE DRY SAKE, JAPAN	7.95	10.95	29.95
Dur house selection of a well- alanced sake, with a smooth, elvety texture and a strong, avoury finish.			
ry if you like Sauvignon Blanc			

BEER

ASAHI SUPER DRY 330ml	3.75
SAPPORO PREMIUM LAGER 330ml	3.95
KIRIN ICHIBANSHIBORI 330ml	4.25

SOFT DRINK

COKE / FANTA ORANGE	2.95
DIET COKE / SPRITE	2.75
APPLETISER	3.50
RASPBERRY / GINGER & LEMON KOMBUCHA	3.75
SAN PELLEGRINO BLOOD ORANGE / LIMONATA	3.50
RUBICON SPARKLING MANGO	2.95
APPLE / ORANGE / CRANBERRY / PINEAPPLE/	2.95
MANGO JUICE	
STILL / SPARKLING WATER 1L	3.95
STILL / SPARKLING WATER 330ml	1.95

HOT DRINKS

GREEN TEA (REFILLABLE)	2.00
JASMINE TEA (REFILLABLE)	2.00
COFFEE (SERVED IN CAFETIERE)	3.25

۲